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ANALYST CONTACT
INFORMATION

ABN AMRO Asia Ltd.
Michele Mak
michele.mak@hk.abnamro.com
Tel: (852) 2700-5439
Fax: (852) 2700-5816

Bear Stearns Asia Ltd.
Jack Tse
jtse@bear.com
Tel: (852) 2593-2748
Fax: (852) 2593-2873

BNP Paribas Peregrine Securities Ltd.
Marvin Lo
marvin.lo@peregrine.bnpparibas.com
Tel: (852) 2825-1888
Fax: (852) 2845-2232

BOCI
Frank Lai
frank.lai@bocigroup.com
Tel: (86-21) 6860-4866 ext. 8516
Fax: (86-21) 5877-4179

Cazenove Asia Ltd.
Terrence Quah
terrence.quah@cazenove.com
Tel: (852) 2526-4211
Fax: (852) 2868-1411

Citigroup Smith Barney
Kirk Yang
kirk.yang@citigroup.com
Tel: (852) 2501-2787
Fax: (852) 2501-8237

CLSA Limited
Frank Shi
frank.shi@clsa.com
Tel: (852) 2600-8592
Fax: (852) 2501-0903

Core Pacific-Yamaichi International
(H.K.) Ltd.
Pauline Lau
pauline.lau@cpy.com.hk
Tel: (852) 2826-0007
Fax: (852) 2536-9916

Credit Suisse First Boston
(Hong Kong) Limited
Jeannie Cheung
jeannie.cheung@csfb.com
Tel: (852) 2101-7663
Fax: (852) 2284-7663

CSC Securities (HK) Ltd.
Chan Ka Wai
paul_chan@e-capital.com.hk
Tel: (852) 2105-1162
Fax: (852) 2105-1196

Daiwa Institute of Research
(H.K.) Ltd.
Judy T. Chui
judy.chui@dir.com.hk
Tel: (852) 2848-4466
Fax: (852) 2845-2190

DBS Vickers (HK) Ltd.
Joseph Ho
joseph_ho@hk.dbsvickers.com
Tel: (852) 2820-4685
Fax: (852) 2521-1812

Deutsche Bank
Lim Fung Ee
fung-ee.lim@db.com
Tel: (852) 2203-6251
Fax: (852) 2203-6921

Dresdner Kleinwort Wasserstein
Ivan Goh
ivan.goh@drkw.com
Tel: (81-3) 5403-9378
Fax: (81-3) 5403-9091

Goldman Sachs (Asia) L.L.C.
Henry King
henry.king@gs.com
Tel: (886-2) 2730-4181
Fax: (886-2) 2730-4003

ING Securities Limited
Paul Snelgrove
paul.snelgrove@asia.ing.com
Tel: (852) 2913-8030
Fax: (852) 2810-6127

J.P. Morgan Securities
(Asia Pacific) Limited
Johnny Chan
johnny.lk.chan@jpmorgan.com
Tel: (852) 2800-8533
Fax: (852) 2847-3324

Kim Eng Securities (HK) Ltd.
Marquis Lui
mlui@kimeng.com.hk
Tel: (852) 2532-8240
Fax: (852) 2877-0104

Merrill Lynch (Asia Pacific) Limited
Tien Yu Sieh
tienyu_sieh@hk.ml.com
Tel: (852) 2536-3025
Fax: (852) 2536-3435

Morgan Stanley
Viktor Ma
viktor.ma@morganstanley.com
Tel: (852) 2848-5903
Fax: (852) 2537-1701

Nomura International
(Hong Kong) Limited
Theodore Teo
theodore.teo@hk.nomura.com
Tel: (852) 2536-1240
Fax: (852) 2536-1820

Standard & Poor's Asian
Equity Research
David So
david_so@standardandpoors.com
Tel: (852) 2532-8066
Fax: (852) 2532-8039

UBS Securities Asia Limited
Joe Zhang
joe.zhang@ubs.com
Tel: (852) 2971-6107
Fax: (852) 2971-8542

UOB Kay Hian (Hong Kong) Limited
Lau Tak Hung, Eric
eric.lau@uobkayhian.com.hk
Tel: (852) 2236-6794
Fax: (852) 2845-1655
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Focus on R&D
Leading Market Trends
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Rolling out trendy handset
products with self-developed
edges, satisfying customers’
diverse needs for business
application and entertainment.




